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N.LF.
045297851H
045297851H
B29959350
B29959350
027173948T
045282733B
045217680W
025308281R
022539054C
075690092J
045261479D
0452992478
0452992478
032028290P
045299416L
0452091148
024760673T
045273508D
025572674D
045294871M
045234462V
045234462V
074936370R
020004027F
045239954N
027514205H
014617546B
045293326R
045293326R
003824982J
045281878F
045281877Y
045276375R
001905187M
045208420B
027535677P
024786435W
045277350X
045258640E
045269118N
024854223D
027238988L
027225840G
022956600R
027201840Q

NOMBRE
CANELA*MOLINA,JOSEMIGUEL
CANELA*MOLINA,JOSEMIGUEL
CANIGOLMELILLA,S.L.
CANIGOLMELILLA,S.L.
CANO*ABAD,JUAN RAMON
CANO*ALBARRACIN,JUAN RAMON
CANO*GARCIA,SALVADOR
CANO*GIL,JOAQUIN
CANO*HURTADO,DOLORES
CANO*LUNA,PEDRO
CANO*MARTINEZ,DIEGOMIGUEL
CANO*MIGUELEZ,SERGIO
CANO*MIGUELEZ,SERGIO
CANO™VILLANUEVA,JULIAMMARIA
CANOVAS*BARRANCO,DULCE EVA
CANOVAS*CASTILLO,BARTOLOME
CANOVAS*FUENTES,RAFAEL
CANOVAS*PERNIA,EVADELPILAR
CANOVAS*RIOJA,LUIS ANGEL
CANTO*NUNEZ,ANA
CANTON*ARANGUEZ,REMEDIOS
CANTON*ARANGUEZ,REMEDIOS
CANTOS*GARCIA,ANTONIODANIEL
CANTUS*PARETS,JOSE RAMON
CANA*CASANOVA,JUAN
CANABATE*CARMONA,JOSE ANTONIO
CANADA*ASENSIO,JUAN
CANADA*ESPINOSA,JUAN MANUEL
CANADA*ESPINOSA,JUAN MANUEL
CANADA*GAMARRA,ARTURO
CANADA*GUERRA,ANGELICA
CANADA*GUERRA,JUAN MANUEL
CANADAS*ROLDAN,JOSE FRANCISCO
CANAVATE*VILLALBA,JOSE
CANIZARES*GUERRERO,ANTONIO
CANIZARES*JIMENEZ,JOSE MANUEL
CANIZARES*MANTIN,FRANCISCO
CANO*BLAZQUEZ,FERNANDO ANSELMO
CANO*CONESA,SALVADOR
CAPARROS*GALEANO,MARGARITA
CAPARROS*RODRIGUEZ,JOSE CARLOS
CAPEL*ALIAS,FRANCISCO
CAPEL*FERRER,ANTONIO JESUS
CAPEL*GOMEZ,LUIS GASPAR
CAPEL*LOPEZ,FRANCISCO

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
48639424
48966508
53380514
53380835
47731764
49276152
47731895
49095363
49584065
49440045
49185195
52619692
52630399
49130834
49367662
48732168
49084760
49229156
48713413
48093421
47937528
48761363
49436660
49063759
48767782
49626159
49575001
47520789
48095886
49556315
49270424
48858501
47938872
49031093
47938974
49627167
49597976
48842236
47939032
48524772
49601277
49621032
49106341
49585898
49619488



